27-SEP-89
DIALLIKG CENTRE

BASE: TOTAL
GCCUPATION
SALES
PROF/ CLER- i

TOTAL EXEE ICAL LABDUR OTHERS

TOTAL {n/u) 10%Q 191 202 240 384

{ot.} 1038 178 200 241 207
1002 100X 109% 100X 100%

Vanrouver 125 té 24 14 44
122 vX 12% 14% 11%

&64
441
100%
111

TLR78? OMHITEL ARARTHEID STUDY

HEAD OF
LANGUAGE FARILY INCOME HOUSEHOLD
ENG EMG $15K  $25K
, AND AHD UNDER LUNDER UNDER  OVER
EMBLISH FRENCH FREMCH OTHER OTHER SISK  $20H  S40K 40K YES MO
265 & 19 102 118 167 272 274 878 172
27& 7 12 79 115 162 269 264 830 168
100X 100X 100X 100X 1002 100X 100X 100X 100% 100X
2 o 3 9 11 18 33 33 107 17
1% - 5% b7 10X 11X 13x 12% 132 9x

17%
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